98705000T90Z001K000
V2.00/EN/00696071
JUMO thermoCOR
Portable measuring system for AMS2750 and CQI-9
Operating Manual
Contents
Contents
1 Safety information. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  5

(1) (2) (3) (4)
Order code / -
Order example 987050 / 8 1 - 33
1 measuring system in the ordered version
1 operating manual
1 DAkkS calibration certificate
1 mains connection cable, length 3 m
1 trolley
7
2 Introduction
2.4.4 Accessories
Description Part no.
PCA3000/PCC JUMO software package (for evaluation of the measuring values and
for creating test reports)
00431884
USB 2.0 flash drive (2 GB)a
a The USB flash drive indicated has been tested and is designed for industrial applications. No liability
is assumed for other brands.
00505592
Introduction package 1 (renting possible between two weeks and three months, inde-
pendent execution of all tests by the customer)
00695210
Introduction package 2 (renting for one month, one day support by a JUMO employee;
plus travel expenses, overnight stay, and materials)b
b The package can only be ordered once per customer.
00691237
Maintenance package for 12 months (recalibration, firmware update, functional tests,
loan device for the duration of the maintenance, phone support)
00691238
Comprehensive carefree package: The tests and all related tasks up to the creation of
the test reports are carried out by JUMO for the customer.
00695628
8
3 Description
3 Description
3.1 Brief description
The JUMO thermoCOR is a high-precision documenting test device with 12 analog inputs for thermo-
couples. The use of a specifically-designed integrated cold junction allows the device to meet the accu-
racy requirements of AMS2750 and CQI-9. It also has four universal analog inputs for connecting
additional sensors such as RTD temperature probes. The JUMO thermoCOR's main benefits are the
wide range of application possibilities and ease of operation. This is achieved by a large color touch-
screen. The technology, housed in a robust case, makes JUMO thermoCOR the ideal test device.
In addition, the JUMO thermoCOR communicates with the JUMO PCC/PCA3000 software, thus en-
abling paperless documentation of the calibration processes and integration with calibration manage-
ment.
3.2 Block diagram
JU
M
O
 t
he
rm
o
C
O
R
Voltage supply
USB (host)
(for retrieving data
to a USB flash drive)
Ethernet (LAN)
(for connecting to a PC)
12 analog inputs for
thermocouples
(for AMS2750 and CQI-9)
Bus Out (system bus)
(for additional measuring points)
4 universal analog inputs
9
3 Description
3.3 Display, operating, and connection elements
(1) LAN interface (Ethernet)
(2) Bus Out (system bus)